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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

2166
7291

W610971
1.625 SEK

Nissan Navara -21
Termostat 

NAVARA 05-16 YS23DDT MANUELL 0DR PICK-UP DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

5.842
A

1542
7291

W609323
1.875 SEK

BMW 5-Series -22
Termostat 

5-SERIE PLUG-IN HYBRID LCI B48-B20A AUTOMAT 5DR KO
MED RÖR, FÄSTE, MELLAN VÄXELLÅDA/KYLARE

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

825
A

4999
7291

W560548
300 SEK

VW Touareg -21
Termostat 

TOUAREG R DCBE AUTOMAT 5DR SUV ELHYBRID BENSIN
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

2.611
A

2166
7291

W516380
2.000 SEK

Nissan Navara -20
Termostat 

NAVARA YS23DDTT AUTOMAT 0DR P-U DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.812
A

1511
7291

W505897
375 SEK

BMW X3 -16
Termostat 

X3 XDRIVE20D B47-D20A AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

7.651
A

3293
7291

W490199
500 SEK

Mercedes B-Class -20
Termostat 

MERCEDES-BENZ B 220 4MATIC M260.920 5DR MINI-FLEX
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

582
A

3689
7291

W490032
1.084 SEK

Peugeot Partner -11
Termostat 

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,6 HDI 9HX MANUELL 5DR MINI-FLEX
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

12.539
A

5576
7291

W459841
500 SEK

KIA Cee’d, Cee’d SW -19
Termostat 

KIA CEED G4LD MANUELL 5DR KOMBI BENSIN
TVÅ DELAR

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

126
A

5290
7291

W385299
900 SEK

Hyundai i30 -10
Termostat 

I30 D4FB MAN 6VXL 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

8.254
A

3232
7291

W612737 Mazda CX-60 -22
Termostat 

CX-60 AUTOMAT 5DR SUV ELHYBRID BENSIN
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.844
A


